Code Description Colour Kelvin Lumen Dimensions
INL-G95-LED-ES-TNT G95 6W E27 LED Filament Lamp Tinted 2000 580 Dia:95mm H:140mm
INL-G95-LED-ES-CLR G95 6W E27 LED Filament Lamp Clear 2000 650 Dia:95mm H:140mm
INL-C35L-LED-SES-TNT C35L 2W E14 LED Filament Lamp Tinted 2000 165 Dia:35mm H:120mm
INL-C35L-LED-SES-CLR C35L 2W E14 LED Filament Lamp Clear 2000 180 Dia:35mm H:120mm
INL-A60-LED-ES-TNT A60 4W E27 LED Filament Lamp Tinted 2200 350 Dia:60mm H:120mm
580
LUMENWARM
WHITE
DIMMABLE
350
LUMENWARM
WHITE
DIMMABLE
650
LUMENWARM
WHITE
DIMMABLE
165
LUMENWARM
WHITE
DIMMABLE 180
LUMENWARM
WHITE
DIMMABLE
VINTAGE LAMPS
E27/ES
377